
25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE CMINI

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 TAGLIAFIERRO GINEVRA 2003 CMINI F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.40,00 0.36,7

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE C1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MENCARINI MANUELA 2002 C1 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.22,00 0.26,6
2 LA MONICA FLAVIA 2002 C1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.40,00 0.27,6

 DE SANTIS ELISA 2002 C1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.38,00 ASS
 DE PASCALIS GAIA 2002 C1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.12,00 ASS

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE C2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 TOMASSI CHIARA 2001 C2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.21,70 0.18,5
2 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 C2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.28,00 0.19,4
3 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 C2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE ST 0.19,8
4 MARCELLI LUCREZIA 2001 C2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.24,00 0.20,9
5 LOTTI MARZIA 2001 C2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.25,00 0.21,4
6 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 C2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.22,0
7 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 C2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.30,00 0.22,8
8 CERQUETTI LISA 2001 C2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.39,00 0.24,0
9 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 C2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.33,00 0.24,1
9 BUONANNI ALESSIA 2001 C2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.25,00 0.24,1

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE B1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE ANGELIS FRANCESCA ROMANA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.38,70 0.38,1
2 VOLPE ALICE 2000 B1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.50,00 0.42,2
3 PETRUCCI GIULIA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.46,60 0.43,3
4 CROGNALETTI GAIA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.41,60 0.45,5
4 MENCARINI FRANCESCA 2000 B1 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.50,00 0.45,5
6 DI PIAZZA ELISA 2000 B1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.00,00 0.52,4
7 PETRUCCI DIANA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.59,50 0.52,8
8 PACE ANNALISA 2000 B1 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. ST 0.54,9
9 SPAZIANI CORINNA 2000 B1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.57,2

10 PORRONE FRANCESCA 2000 B1 F ANTEA ST 1.00,3
MANFREDI MARTA 2000 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.50,00 SQ

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE B2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.44,00 0.38,7
2 GABRIELE CHIARA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.42,50 0.39,3
3 ROSI NOEMI 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.42,50 0.40,4
4 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 B2 F DLS NUOTO RIETI 0.43,00 0.40,8
5 ALFI' IRENE 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.48,00 0.41,9
6 ANGELICI ELENA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.44,90 0.43,7
7 VILLANI GIADA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.42,50 0.44,2
8 SCARPELLI SABRINA 1999 B2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.50,00 0.44,3
9 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.54,20 0.45,4

10 LA MONICA CLAUDIA 1999 B2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.58,00 0.46,0
11 MARCHETTI ALICE 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.44,80 0.47,8

 DOMINICI GIORGIA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.46,00 ASS
 AGHAKHAN LEDA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.50,00 ASS

CARAVETTA ALESSIA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 1.00,00 ASS

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE CMINI

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CLEMENTI MARCO 2002 CMINI M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.32,00 0.34,8
2 DI MARZIO TOMMASO 2003 CMINI M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.05,00 0.49,0

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE C1
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 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.22,00 0.18,8
2 PERTOSA PIERFRANCESCO 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.22,00 0.18,9
3 LEO FRANCESCO 2001 C1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.27,00 0.21,7
4 LAURETI ANDREA 2001 C1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.32,00 0.21,8
5 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.22,6
6 DE ROSA LEONE 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.25,0
7 CORONA MARCO 2001 C1 M ANTEA ST 0.28,4
8 MAIORANO FABRIZIO 2001 C1 M ANTEA ST 0.29,3
9 ANTONUCCI MATTEO 2001 C1 M ANTEA ST ASS

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE C2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 RAO SILVIO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.17,60 0.16,5
2 RAO STEFANO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.17,70 0.17,6 2dga
3 FIORUCCI LUCA 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.19,10 0.17,6 3dga
4 DELLA VALLE FRANCESCO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.19,50 0.19,0
5 GENTILI GABRIELE 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.21,90 0.19,3
5 VOLPE RICCARDO 2000 C2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.19,00 0.19,3
7 PECICCIA MIRKO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.20,60 0.20,4
8 SORIANO ANGELO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.21,00 0.20,5
8 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.22,00 0.20,5

10 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.23,00 0.21,0
11 ARMANI EMANUELE 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.22,00 0.21,2
12 POLLARI STEFANO 2000 C2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.19,00 0.21,6
13 VIOLA SIMONE 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.22,7
13 DI GIACOMO ANDREA 2000 C2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.05,00 0.22,7
15 JANIRI EDOARDO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.28,00 0.24,4
16 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.24,5

 DI IANNI THEO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.21,00 ASS
 LO GUASTO  LORENZO 2000 C2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.45,00 ASS
 DEL BOVE DANIELE 2000 C2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.54,00 ASS
 PASSARELLO PIETRO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST ASS

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE B1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE VITO DAVIDE 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.40,00 0.38,5
2 PANARIELLO CHRISTIAN 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.39,10 0.38,6
2 RINALDI LEONARDO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.42,50 0.38,6
3 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.40,70 0.39,5
4 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.43,60 0.43,8
5 VERTECCHI NICCOLO' 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.45,6
6 SCARANO VAGA FRANCESCO SAVERIO 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.50,00 0.46,0
7 MARTINELLI FEDERICO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.52,40 0.47,2
8 LOCHI VALERIO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.52,60 0.47,2
9 STERBINI LUCA 1999 B1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.52,00 0.47,7

10 BENSI MATTEO 1999 B1 M ANTEA ST 0.50,8
11 DE ROSA FRANCESCO 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.52,2
12 MINCIARONI GAETANO 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 1.04,5

ANDREINI DANIELE 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.41,80 ASS
LEPRI DAMIANO 1999 B1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.55,00 ASS

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE B2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 B2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.35,7
2 MASTRANTONI LORENZO 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.37,20 0.37,1
3 VANGHETTI PIETRO 1998 B2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.42,00 0.37,7
4 FARES LUCA 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.40,40 0.38,5
5 ILLUMINATI LUIGI 1998 B2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.42,00 0.40,6
6 DE GAETANO FRANCESCO 1998 B2 M ANTEA ST 0.41,7
7 QUAGLIETTA SIMONE 1998 B2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.01,00 0.47,0
8 RABBENI MATTEO 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.52,60 0.52,2

GRASSO DANIELE 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.36,30 ASS

25 FARFALLA FEMMINILE C1



 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MENCARINI MANUELA 2002 C1 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.28,00 0.43,1

25 FARFALLA FEMMINILE C2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 C2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.35,00 0.23,0
2 TOMASSI CHIARA 2001 C2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.25,60 0.23,8
3 MARCELLI LUCREZIA 2001 C2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.35,00 0.26,7
4 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 C2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.35,00 0.27,6
5 LOTTI MARZIA 2001 C2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.31,2
5 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 C2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.40,00 0.31,2
7 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 C2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.33,8

 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 C2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE ST SQ

50  FARFALLA FEMMINILE B1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE ANGELIS FRANCESCA ROMANA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.45,80 0.51,6
2 VOLPE ALICE 2000 B1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 1.00,00 0.54,8
3 MENCARINI FRANCESCA 2000 B1 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 1.02,9
4 PETRUCCI GIULIA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.58,30 1.03,4
5 PETRUCCI DIANA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.11,40 1.06,9
6 CROGNALETTI GAIA 2000 B1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.59,30 1.07,9
7 SPAZIANI CORINNA 2000 B1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 1.14,8
8 DI PIAZZA ELISA 2000 B1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.00,00 1.21,1

50  FARFALLA FEMMINILE B2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ROSI NOEMI 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.52,40 0.50,8
2 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.54,00 0.50,9
3 GABRIELE CHIARA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.48,90 0.52,2
4 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 B2 F DLS NUOTO RIETI 0.59,00 0.52,4
5 ALFI' IRENE 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.55,00 0.53,0
6 MARCHETTI ALICE 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.51,30 0.53,1
7 ANGELICI ELENA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.57,70 0.57,5
8 VILLANI GIADA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.57,20 0.58,2
9 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 B2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.01,20 1.09,8

10 SCARPELLI SABRINA 1999 B2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 1.10,5
 AGHAKHAN LEDA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 1.00,00 ASS
 CARAVETTA ALESSIA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST ASS

DOMINICI GIORGIA 1999 B2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.56,00 ASS

25 FARFALLA MASCHILE C1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.23,8
2 LEO FRANCESCO 2001 C1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.30,00 0.24,2
3 PERTOSA PIERFRANCESCO 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.24,3
4 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.30,00 0.25,9
5 LAURETI ANDREA 2001 C1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.28,3
6 DE ROSA LEONE 2001 C1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.34,1

25 FARFALLA MASCHILE C2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 RAO SILVIO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.21,50 0.19,6
2 RAO STEFANO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.20,30 0.20,3
3 VOLPE RICCARDO 2000 C2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.22,00 0.22,2
4 SORIANO ANGELO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.23,00 0.22,8
5 DELLA VALLE FRANCESCO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.22,90 0.23,0
6 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.25,1
7 GENTILI GABRIELE 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE ST 0.25,2
8 PECICCIA MIRKO 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.32,60 0.25,5
9 FIORUCCI LUCA 2000 C2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.26,00 0.25,6

10 ARMANI EMANUELE 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.25,9
11 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.26,00 0.26,7
12 POLLARI STEFANO 2000 C2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.25,00 0.27,7



13 JANIRI EDOARDO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.32,00 0.27,8
14 VIOLA SIMONE 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.25,00 0.28,8
15 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.30,7

 DI IANNI THEO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.23,00 ASS
 DEL BOVE DANIELE 2000 C2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.40,00 ASS
 PASSARELLO PIETRO 2000 C2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST ASS
 

50 FARFALLA MASCHILE B1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE VITO DAVIDE 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.48,70 0.48,2
2 PANARIELLO CHRISTIAN 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.49,50 0.49,5
3 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.50,10 0.55,2
4 RINALDI LEONARDO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.56,40 0.55,8
5 STERBINI LUCA 1999 B1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 0.56,9
6 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.01,30 0.59,2
7 SCARANO VAGA FRANCESCO SAVERIO 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.55,00 1.00,8
8 MARTINELLI FEDERICO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.57,30 1.02,7
9 VERTECCHI NICCOLO' 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 1.03,2

10 LOCHI VALERIO 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.06,30 1.09,6
11 DE ROSA FRANCESCO 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 1.13,8
12 MINCIARONI GAETANO 1999 B1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 1.35,3

ANDREINI DANIELE 1999 B1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.55,70 ASS
 

50 FARFALLA MASCHILE B2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ILLUMINATI LUIGI 1998 B2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.52,00 0.43,4
2 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 B2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.43,9
3 MASTRANTONI LORENZO 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.42,20 0.45,8
4 FARES LUCA 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.46,60 0.50,1
5 VANGHETTI PIETRO 1998 B2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.52,00 0.50,6
6 QUAGLIETTA SIMONE 1998 B2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.10,00 1.01,2
7 RABBENI MATTEO 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.06,10 1.11,6

GRASSO DANIELE 1998 B2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.46,70 ASS

4X50 STILE LIBERO BABY

 ATLETA  SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DEANGELIS-GABRIELE-DEVITO-MASTRANTONI AGEPI - NEW LINE 2.41,00 2.32,5
2 VANGHETTI-ALICICCO-ALFI-NASSI ASD CT BELLE ARTI 2.40,00 2.33,7

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE A1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MILAZZO SILVIA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.37,80 0.38,0
2 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.39,70 0.38,8
3 FRISINA FRANCESCA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.43,00 0.39,2
4 STEFANINI MARIA CHIARA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.44,00 0.39,4
4 CERQUETTI ALESSANDRA 1998 A1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.57,00 0.39,4
6 DE MONTE SARA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.44,70 0.40,3
7 SCARANO VAGA M.LUCREZIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.48,00 0.41,1
8 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.44,20 0.41,3
8 PIERNOLI FLAMINIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.45,00 0.41,3

10 GALLUZZO VALENTINA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.48,00 0.44,3
11 PETRUCCI ELENA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.46,10 0.45,1
12 LONGHINI OTTAVIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.48,00 0.48,3
13 GUZY KAROLINA 1998 A1 F ANTEA ST 0.50,1
14 MORRONI AURELIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.48,00 0.52,0
15 MARSELLA LETIZIA 1998 A1 F ANTEA ST 0.58,8

 PASSARELLO MARIA VITTORIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST ASS
 SINI CAMILLA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.45,00 ASS

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE A2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 OLMASTRONI ALICE 1997 A2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.34,6
2 PINNA SARA 1997 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.39,3
3 MARATA CLAUDIA 1997 A2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.55,00 0.39,7



4 ROCCHI FRANCESCA 1997 A2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.55,00 0.41,8
5 ROMANO VERONICA 1997 A2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.39,90 ASS

SALATINI SARA 1997 A2 F ANTEA ST ASS

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE RAG

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 TOMASSI ALESSIA 1995 RAG F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.32,60 0.32,7
2 BOCCAFUSCO SILVIA 1996 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.34,1
3 RUSSO ROSSELLA 1995 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.34,8
4 DE DOMINICIS LETIZIA 1995 RAG F DLS NUOTO RIETI 0.37,00 0.36,2
5 IANIRI ELEONORA 1996 RAG F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.37,5
6 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 RAG F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.39,30 0.38,5
7 PROZZO GIULIA 1995 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.55,00 0.40,5

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE A1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 SPERANZA ANDREA 1997 A1 M DLS NUOTO RIETI ST 0.34,9
2 SANTORO SIMONE 1997 A1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.36,10 0.36,6
3 DELLA VALLE MARIO 1997 A1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.40,20 0.37,7
4 STERBINI EMILIANO 1997 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.48,00 0.41,5
5 ARMONIA ANDREA 1997 A1 M ANTEA ST 0.45,4

 MAZZARINI FRANCESCO 1997 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.44,00 ASS
 RULLI EUGENIO 1997 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.49,00 ASS

ALEMANNO DARIO 1997 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.49,00 ASS

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE A2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MUSTATA CATALIN 1996 A2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.34,30 0.34,3
2 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 A2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.40,70 0.40,9
3 HELLER ARIEL 1996 A2 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.50,00 0.49,0

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE RAG

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PRONESTI LUDOVICO 1994 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.28,00 0.28,4
2 LANCIONI RICCARDO 1994 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.28,00 0.29,7
3 MOSCHINI PIERGIORGIO 1994 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.29,00 0.30,0
4 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 RAG M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.30,4
5 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 RAG M DLS NUOTO RIETI ST 0.42,5

50 FARFALLA FEMMINILE A1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 FRISINA FRANCESCA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.50,00 0.43,0
2 MILAZZO SILVIA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.45,10 0.46,4
3 STEFANINI MARIA CHIARA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.54,00 0.46,6
4 DE MONTE SARA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.52,10 0.48,7
5 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.51,00 0.51,4
6 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.45,80 0.51,9
7 PIERNOLI FLAMINIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.55,00 0.53,2
8 CERQUETTI ALESSANDRA 1998 A1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.20,00 0.54,9
9 LONGHINI OTTAVIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 1.00,00 0.55,5

10 SCARANO VAGA M.LUCREZIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.58,00 0.56,2
11 GALLUZZO VALENTINA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 1.00,00 0.57,1
12 PETRUCCI ELENA 1998 A1 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.00,40 0.57,3
13 MORRONI AURELIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.58,00 1.12,3

 SINI CAMILLA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI 0.55,00 ASS
 PASSARELLO MARIA VITTORIA 1998 A1 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST ASS

50 FARFALLA FEMMINILE A2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 OLMASTRONI ALICE 1997 A2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.40,8
2 PINNA SARA 1997 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 0.45,5
3 ROCCHI FRANCESCA 1997 A2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.55,00 0.45,7

ROMANO VERONICA 1997 A2 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.51,60 ASS

50 FARFALLA FEMMINILE RAG



 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 BOCCAFUSCO SILVIA 1996 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.38,0
1 TOMASSI ALESSIA 1995 RAG F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.37,10 0.38,0
3 RUSSO ROSSELLA 1995 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.39,7
4 IANIRI ELEONORA 1996 RAG F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.41,1
5 DE DOMINICIS LETIZIA 1995 RAG F DLS NUOTO RIETI ST 0.43,0
6 PROZZO GIULIA 1995 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 1.05,00 0.48,6
7 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 RAG F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.50,00 0.52,2

50 FARFALLA MASCHILE A1

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 VERTECCHI JORIS 1997 A1 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.43,3
2 SANTORO SIMONE 1997 A1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.42,60 0.44,3
3 DELLA VALLE MARIO 1997 A1 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.52,40 0.51,1
4 STERBINI EMILIANO 1997 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 0.54,8

 MAZZARINI FRANCESCO 1997 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.49,00 ASS
 RULLI EUGENIO 1997 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 ASS

ALEMANNO DARIO 1997 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 ASS

50 FARFALLA MASCHILE A2

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MUSTATA CATALIN 1996 A2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.39,50 0.41,6
2 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 A2 M AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.49,90 0.53,2
3 HELLER ARIEL 1996 A2 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 1.00,00 1.09,1

50 FARFALLA MASCHILE RAG

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PRONESTI LUDOVICO 1994 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.30,00 0.31,9
2 LANCIONI RICCARDO 1994 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.35,00 0.32,9
3 MOSCHINI PIERGIORGIO 1994 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.33,00 0.35,0
4 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 RAG M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.36,1
5 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 RAG M DLS NUOTO RIETI 0.58,00 0.52,0

4X50 STILE LIBERO GIOVANI

 ATLETA  SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CIANFONI-OLMASTRONI-IANIRI-VERTECCHI ASD CT BELLE ARTI 2.30,00 2.18,7
2 TOMASSI-MILAZZO-SANTORO-MUSTATA  AGEPI - NEW LINE 2.31,00 2.21,1

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.33,6
2 DE GENNARO ALICE 1994 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.37,00 0.42,4

1 LAI FRANCESCA 1992 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.33,4
2 DE ANGELIS ERIKA 1991 CAD F DLS NUOTO RIETI ST 0.34,5

1 BERTONE LICIA 1989 SEN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.28,00 0.27,9
2 PALANDRI CHIARA 1990 SEN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.31,00 0.31,3
3 PETRI GIADA 1990 SEN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.33,4

1 TIANO STEFANIA 1983 M25 F ASD BLU IN ST 0.42,9
 ZANOTTI SHEILA 1983 M25 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.39,80 ASS

1 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M30 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.35,30 0.36,6
2 DELLA GALA ILARIA 1977 M30 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.35,50 0.37,3
3 D'ANDREA MARIA PIA 1975 M30 F ASD BLU IN ST 0.45,0

1 WOUET TINNIE 1970 M35 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.34,2
2 FOGLIETTI KATIA 1973 M35 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.40,00 0.37,1
3 VANNINI MONICA 1972 M35 F ASD BLU IN ST 0.51,3

1 ZANOTTI ANTONELLA 1967 M40 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.44,80 0.44,6
 BONSIGNORI VALERIA 1965 M40 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.49,00 ASS



1 LEONE ELVIRA 1964 M45 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.40,8
2 CALCAGNI DANIELA 1960 M45 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.45,00 0.43,8
3 FURGANI LAURA 1961 M45 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.02,60 1.03,2

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.28,0
2 SCHIAFFI EDOARDO 1992 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.28,7
3 PAOLUCCI SIMONE 1992 JUN M DLS NUOTO RIETI ST 0.29,4
3 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.29,4

MICCOLI DAVID EUGENIO 1992 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.31,3
ALOISI GIULIO 1993 JUN M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.58,00 0.34,5

1 LELLI ANDREA 1990 CAD M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.25,00 0.26,1
2 FRATICELLI FABIO 1990 CAD M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.27,00 0.28,1
3 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.29,5

1 VIRGILI SIMONE 1988 SEN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.28,8
2 DIANA MANUEL 1988 SEN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.30,2
3 FERRARI MICHELE 1987 SEN M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.34,9

1 CIAPPETTA DANILO 1983 M25 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.31,50 0.30,9
2 GALLUCCI DANIELE 1980 M25 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA ST 0.31,1
3 PRESTIA ANTONIO DOMENICO 1985 M25 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.50,00 0.56,9

1 GERVASI ATTILIO 1979 M30 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.45,00 0.30,5
2 BUCCIANTE CARLO 1975 M30 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.35,00 0.35,5

 CESOLINI CARLO 1979 M30 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.45,00 ASS

1 TOMMASINI ENZO 1967 M40 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.36,00 0.31,7
2 RUIZ LUCIO 1965 M40 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.33,0

50 FARFALLA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.40,6
2 DE GENNARO ALICE 1994 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.46,00 0.42,3

1 LAI FRANCESCA 1992 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.34,8
2 DE ANGELIS ERIKA 1991 CAD F DLS NUOTO RIETI 0.38,00 0.41,1

1 BERTONE LICIA 1989 SEN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.36,00 0.32,0
2 PALANDRI CHIARA 1990 SEN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.34,00 0.35,7
3 PETRI GIADA 1990 SEN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.36,3

1 TIANO STEFANIA 1983 M25 F ASD BLU IN ST 0.53,8
 ZANOTTI SHEILA 1983 M25 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.53,50 ASS

1 DELLA GALA ILARIA 1977 M30 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.46,00 0.46,4
2 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M30 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.50,90 0.53,4

1 WOET TINNIE 1970 M35 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.42,2
2 VANNINI MONICA 1972 M35 F ASD BLU IN ST 1.07,7

1 ZANOTTI ANTONELLA 1967 M40 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 1.03,10 1.03,0

1 LEONE ELVIRA 1964 M45 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.48,8
2 CALCAGNI DANIELA 1960 M45 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.50,00 0.54,1
3 FURGANI LAURA 1961 M45 F AGEPI - NEW LINE 0.59,70 1.02,1

50 FARFALLA MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.31,8
2 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.32,3
3 PAOLUCCI SIMONE 1992 JUN M DLS NUOTO RIETI ST 0.32,9
4 MICCOLI DAVID EUGENIO 1992 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.33,0



5 SCHIAFFI EDOARDO 1992 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.34,6
6 ALOISI GIULIO 1993 JUN M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.58,00 0.49,2

1 LELLI ANDREA 1990 CAD M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.27,00 0.28,8
2 FRATICELLI FABIO 1990 CAD M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.32,00 0.33,7
3 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.34,2

1 DIANA MANUEL 1988 SEN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.29,8
2 VIRGILI SIMONE 1988 SEN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT ST 0.31,9
3 FERRARI MICHELE 1987 SEN M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.41,7

1 CIAPPETTA DANILO 1983 M25 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.35,00 0.35,3
2 GALLUCCI DANIELE 1980 M25 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA ST 0.35,6

1 GERVASI ATTILIO 1979 M30 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO ROMA 0.43,00 0.34,2
2 BUCCIANTE CARLO 1975 M30 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.40,00 0.43,2

1 RUIZ LUCIO 1965 M40 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI ST 0.39,5
2 TOMMASINI ENZO 1967 M40 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. A R.L. 0.40,00 0.42,0

4X50 STILE ASSOLUTI

 ATLETA  SOCIETA'  T.GARA
1 MEZZASALMA-VIRGILI-LAI-PETRI A.S.D. FUNSPORT 2.03,54
2 PAOLUCCI-DEANGELIS-DEDOMINICIS-DISALVATORE DLS NUOT RIETI 2.23,46

PER INFORMAZIONI WWW.ASIROMA.ORG - settorenuoto@asiroma.org


